ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND PETI T- CLUB

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

182716- 65
282178-05
187583- 82
307193-91
309884- 66
281540- 46
220302- 15
282178-05
307033- 28
309901- 83
184158-52
152466-79
182716- 65
282832-77
280052- 13
308660- 06
282520- 56
311198-22
215026- 74
243354-78
309179-40
170003- 59
280052- 13
151715- 07
220302- 15
309179-40
180351- 28
180351- 28
210036- 31
311488-21
308660- 06
220302- 15
309179-40
220302- 15
220302- 15
210036- 31
282520- 56
309901- 83
280052- 13
308660- 06
184158-52
243247- 68
282110- 34
187583- 82
152466-79
220302- 15
301951-87
310176-67
184158-52
307033- 28
240511- 48
167569- 50
305168-06
167569- 50
210036- 31
167569- 50
167569- 50
184158-52
309901- 83
282832-77
310059-47
182716- 65
311198-22
145223- 14
282647- 86
242849- 58
311853-95
167569- 50
282178-05
304179-84
305168- 06
242849- 58
309179-40

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

ADAM ANDRE
DENI ES RUDY

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

SPRUYT EDDY
BEELEN DANI EL
HOK SAPI N
HANNON YVES

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
SI MONS YVES

ZARZECK]

MAREK

TASSOUL Pl ERRE
BARLET YOHAN
DELVEAUX LQUI S

LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STCP

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

BUTENEERS FERDI NAND

SI MONS  YVES
ALEXANDRE JCEL
SPRUYT EDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

RUCQUOY JEAN

R

JEAN

PUTSEYS- PATTE
FEYS BENNY

ZARZECK]

MAREK

SPRUYT EDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
PUTSEYS- PATTE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
HANNON YVES

SI MONS YVES

ZARZECK]
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

MAREK

PEEREBOOM NANCY
DECAMPS FABI EN

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

SPRUYT EDDY
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

ANDREI

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

CONSTANTI N

HOK SAPI N
POURBAI X CLAUDY

HENRI
HENRI

M CHAEL
CHAPELLE- WAUTHI ER BER
M CHAEL

PUTSEYS- PATTE

HENRI
HENRI

M CHAEL
M CHAEL
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

HANNON YVES
DEREUX FABRI CE
FAYT GEORGES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
BARLET YOHAN
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
VERSPREET- MUNTON
GONDRY- VERSPREET

HENRI

M CHAEL

BEELEN DANI EL
DUPUI S PATRI CK

CHAPELLE- WAUTHI ER BER

VERSPREET- MUNTON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Geneent
Local it

VI LLERS
KUMT| CH
OVERI JS
JODA GN
SINT-JO
VI SSENA
LOUPO G
KUMTI CH
I NCOURT
CORROY-
SART- DA
BOSSUT-
VI LLERS
PERVWEZ

OVERW N
L1 NCENT
CHASTRE
CHATELI

CEROUX-
LANEFFE
CORROY-
WALSBET
OVERW N
MARCI NE
LOUPA G
CORROY-
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
HOUTAI' N
HUL DENB
LI NCENT
LOUPA G
CORROY-
LOUPA G
LCOUPA G
HOUTAI N
CHASTRE
CORROY-
OVERW N
LI NCENT
SART- DA
CLERMON
OPHEYLI

OVERI JS
BOSSUT-
LOUPO G
ANDERLU
ZETRUD-
SART- DA
I NCOURT
CASTI LL
FRO DCH
HAM S/ H
FRO DCH
HOUTAI' N
FRO DCH
FRO DCH
SART- DA
CORROY-
PERVWEZ

LA BU S
VI LLERS
CHATELI

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

TH RI MO
THUI LLI

FRO DCH
KUMTI CH
TH Rl MO
HAM S/ H
TH Rl MO
CORROY-
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348665
385114
368041
373533
375184
386216
348010

2
368286
361903
345427
371623

2
362049
382998
377942
354557
334450
358042
317271
361036
382046

2
325907

2

2
345913

2
345516
371493

NWWNNNOIRWWN

309533
377761
2
2
6
321921
378449
3
2
310114
298728
318719

NWhABRWWN

312363
3
2
358232
359508
308084
314063
5
3
307672
2
2
4

Ri ng
Bague

105396522
204126423
200544921
105650522
206863623
210515022
115646418
204122523
301029523
113530021
105300123
211551819
105393822
106101222
205272523
112724621
113479121
112083622
113455820
100841123
105350623
205373623
205274923
106528623
105480622
105925623
105354522
113471721
106559622
200814123
105836419
105483622
105353123
105488422
105493822
034369221
105372123
105365922
205277023
100112422
105301323
109734620
205178323
206953323
112562321
105481422
112821122
114221522
105305623
105895523
107050923
105730821
107700423
110879519
106558322
105733321
105731921
416618123
105442923
113319421
103864122
108741823
110919421
105911523
105725623
111635220
107763723
112106022
204125923
110536320
108763423
110625223
109186018

Snel h.
Vit esse

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
BEELEN DANI EL

1148.
1147,



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

309179-40
152466-79
209941- 33
282520- 56
309884- 66
240511-48
187583- 82
282832-77
282832-77
307446- 53
209941- 33
282178-05
242374- 68
300018-94
282110- 34
282832-77
152466-79
184158-52
311198-22
220302- 15
243354-78
145223- 14
132762- 66
282178-05
184158-52
311214-38
308071-96
198526- 64
310110-01
167569- 50
310059-47
308660- 06
280052- 13
309164- 25
122099- 73
308660- 06
182716- 65
243247-68
152466- 79
240511- 48
220302- 15
220302- 15
309179-40
209941- 33
215026-74
182716- 65
181475- 85
184158-52
307384-88
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58
309072- 30
181475- 85
301951-87
122099-73
210036- 31
310110-01
242849- 58
304179- 84
282832-77
174698-01
161960- 67
282520- 56
309179-40
301951-87
243247- 68
309072- 30
182424- 64
282178-05
280052- 13
174698-01
301951-87
309179-40
170003-59
220302- 15
209941- 33
309884- 66
220302- 15
281772- 84

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RCCH ROBERT

TASSCUL Pl ERRE

DENI ES RUDY

PCOURBAI X CLAUDY
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
COPPI' N PHI LI PPE

ROCH ROBERT

BEELEN DANI EL
LAGNEAUX M LABOUREI X
LOUI S M CHEL

DECAMPS FABI EN
DEREUX FABRI CE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
BARLET YOHAN

SPRUYT EDDY

LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STCP
MARTI N M CHAEL

VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
BEELEN DANI EL

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DA COSTA E SILVA CARL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
JENNEQUI N JEAN- LUC
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
HENRI M CHAEL

FAYT GEORGES
ZARZECKI MAREK

SI MONS  YVES

LI SON FREDERI C
VERCRUYSSE M CHEL
ZARZECKI MAREK

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PEEREBOOM NANCY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
POURBAI X CLAUDY
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RCOCH ROBERT

DELVEAUX LOUI S

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
Rl VAL - DUVl VI ER
POUSSART CLI VI ER
POUSSART CLI VI ER
POUSSART OLI VI ER
PETI T JEAN-M CHEL
AELGCET JEAN-M CHEL
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
VERCRUYSSE M CHEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
VERSPREET- MUNTON
DUPU S PATRI CK
DEREUX FABRI CE
HOTTART ROBERT

LEROY FRERES

TASSCUL Pl ERRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
PEEREBOOM NANCY
PETI T JEAN-M CHEL

DE BELS- CRETON
BEELEN DANI EL

SI MONS YVES

HOTTART ROBERT

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
SPRUYT EDDY

ROCH ROBERT

DENI ES RUDY

SPRUYT EDDY

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU

CORROY-
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
CHASTRE
SI NT-JO
CASTI LL
OVERI JS
PERWEZ

PERVWEZ

FRO DCH
GREZ- DO
KUMTT CH
VAULX- L
PERBAI S
OPHEYLI

PERWEZ

BOSSUT-
SART- DA
CHATELI

LOUPO G
LANEFFE
NI L- SAl

FRO DCH
KUMTI CH
SART- DA
FLEURUS
MONT- SA
AUBLAI N
VI EUX- G
FRO DCH
LA BU S
LI NCENT
OVERW N
WANFERC
DAl LLY

L1 NCENT
VI LLERS
CLERMON
BOSSUT-
CASTI LL
LOUPA G
LOUPA G
CORROY-
GREZ- DO
CERQUX-
VI LLERS

PERWEZ
BALATRE
RACOUR
CHASTRE
CORROY-
ANDERLU
CLERMON
THU N
LOBBES
KUMT'I CH
OVERW N
BALATRE
ANDERLU
CORROY-
WALSBET
LOUPO G
GREZ- DO
SINT-JO
LOUPO G
BAULERS
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299531

291730
355526

NNNWOTRAOIN

298583

5

6
336467
359008
293864
347992
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306398

322266
290744

318029

ONWNENNN

344149
380401

31973
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347373

105342923
109516318
105861323
105372623
206869423
107050723
206950923
112894420
112898520
105717721
105863323
207074621
107597018
105447723
205176423
106101322
112562221
105302423
106801823
105486722
100847823
105911023
600256519
204120523
105304523
106582522
113496921
100831323
113568121
109775820
107756923
100104122
205271623
100650223
103699619
105601023
113400820
100715318
101075423
107050423
113569221
105487122
105342223
105863923
106126119
106017419
107007623
105302823
110573219
416380323
416377123
416383923
111376721
112043522
112825522
103699719
114191422
105479322
111738119
110812919
112885220
106899322
104754723
105541722
105343023
115534321
110810321
113635323
106578923
210720822
205278223
106899622
107424521
105354623
205372623
105492922
105862623
206866623
105489822
105383823

. 14370
. 24139
. 23160
. 09380
. 28090
. 31160
. 22279
. 17250
. 17280
. 22400
. 24540
. 37480
. 15569
. 11560
. 31360
. 18070
. 26369
. 03590
. 54220
. 06190
. 39190
. 15250
. 23008
. 39530
. 05010
. 57069
. 17080
. 19430
. 07360
. 241083
. 36150
. 34190
. 39050
. 00359
. 22060
. 34470
. 08569
. 34202
. 29289
. 35020
. 08590
. 09040
. 20430
. 29060
. 18291
. 10219
. 32480
. 07580
. 47320
. 19290
. 19330
. 19350
. 44010
. 33420
. 47589
. 24550
. 09320
. 11490
. 36080
. 35470
. 25000
. 09020
. 41370
. 18400
. 24410
. 49429
. 38372
. 46190
. 47521
. 46470
. 44530
. 09580
. 50039
. 26170
. 45370
. 14530
. 35150
. 39320
. 15000
. 14340

1147.
1146.
1145.
1145.
1143.
1143.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1140.
1140.
1140.
1139.
1139.
1139.
1138.
1137.
1136.
1136.
1136.
1135.
1135.
1135.
1133.
1132.
1132.
1132.
1131.
1131.
1130.
1130.
1130.
1129.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1127.
1127.
1126.
1126.
1125.
1125.
1124.
1123.
1123.
1121.
1120.
1120.
1120.
1120.
11109.
11109.
1117.
1117.
1116.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1113.
1113.
1113.
1112.
1111.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1110.
1110.
1110.
1110.
1109.
1106.
1105.
1105.
1105.
1104.
1104.
1104.

5425
1650
9951
0867
3308
2072
3363
6112
4315
3464
2339
0651
8004
7499
2069
1013
8014
3353
1680
1119
8828
7421
2390
0770
4857
4470
0412
4792
3134
8101
7258
4911
5100
3243
0843
9152
5544
2961
9019
5506
3067
0030
7164
6822
2037
4031
1598
6376
7953
4727
1849
0411
7547
4666
8524
0796
2481
0148
7074
6294
9969
6307
5317
6266
9635
1644
9504
7596
6918
5320
5147
2774
8237
5107
4039
2030
0321
9990
7937
2906

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

281772- 84
161960- 67
145223- 14
170003- 59
309901- 83
184158-52
149717- 46
304179-84
310959-74
242849- 58
220302- 15
122099- 73
181475- 85
181475- 85
302310-58
309901- 83
302310- 58
220302- 15
132762- 66
309164- 25
243354-78
311853-95
243354-78
184158-52
243354-78
184158-52
309072- 30
311853-95
241089- 44
281326- 26
283218-75
132762- 66
307384-88
307033-28
243247-68
132762- 66
149717- 46
184882- 00
227155-78
240511- 48
220302- 15
282520- 56
145223- 14
282647- 86
309179-40
209941- 33
309884- 66
307446- 53
307384-88
209941- 33
170003-59
184158-52
243354-78
309072-30
301951-87
210036- 31
220302- 15
220302- 15
302310- 58
310059-47
209941- 33
302310- 58
309884- 66
220302- 15
210036- 31
167569- 50
167569- 50
281540- 46
180351- 28
243354-78
149717- 46
243354-78
182716- 65
282832-77
282832-77
243247- 68
227155-78
122099- 73
161960- 67
161960- 67

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & QU
LEROY FRERES

MARTI N M CHAEL
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
HANNON YVES

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
LECOCQ MARC

DUPUI S PATRI CK

GODFRI AUX SI MON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
SPRUYT EDDY
VERCRUYSSE M CHEL
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
POUSSART CLI VI ER
HANNON YVES

POUSSART OLI VI ER
SPRUYT EDDY

VAN HASTEL FABRI CE

LI SON FREDERI C
LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STCP
GONDRY- VERSPREET
LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STOP
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
LAVBERT JEAN CHRI STOP
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
PETI T JEAN-M CHEL
GONDRY- VERSPREET
CORDI ER ALBERT

JAUBI N DI RK

LEMASSON BEN

VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
DuVI VI ER

Rl VAL -
HOK SAPI N

PEEREBOOM NANCY
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
LECOCQ MARC

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DERVMONNE MADI SSON
POURBAI X CLAUDY
SPRUYT EDDY

TASSOUL Pl ERRE

MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

DENI ES RUDY

COPPI N PHI LI PPE

DUVI VI ER
ROCH ROBERT

BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
LAMVBERT JEAN CHRI STOP
PETI T JEAN- M CHEL

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
PUTSEYS- PATTE

SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

POUSSART OLI VI ER
FAYT GEORGES

ROCH ROBERT

POUSSART OLI VI ER

DENI ES RUDY

SPRUYT EDDY

PUTSEYS- PATTE

M CHAEL

M CHAEL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
RUCQUOY JEAN

LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STOP
LECOCQ MARC

LAVBERT JEAN CHRI STOP
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
PEEREBOOM NANCY
DERMONNE MADI SSON
VERCRUYSSE M CHEL
LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES

Rl VAL -

HENRI
HENRI

BAULERS
RACOUR
NI L- SAl
WALSBET
CORROY-
SART- DA
WAASMON
TH Rl MO
MALEVES
TH RI MO
LOUPO G
DAILLY
ERPI ON
ERPI ON
VAULX- L
CORROY-
VAULX- L
LOUPA G
FRO DCH
WANFERC
LANEFFE
THUI LLI
LANEFFE
SART- DA
LANEFFE
SART- DA
THUI N
THUI LLI
ANDERLU
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
FRO DCH
ANDERLU
I NCOURT
CLERMON
FRO DCH
WAASMON
OVERI JS
FORGES
CASTI LL
LOUPA G
CHASTRE
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
GREZ- DO
SINT-JO
FRO DCH
ANDERLU
GREZ- DO
WALSBET
SART- DA
LANEFFE
THUI' N
ANDERLU
HOUTAI N
LOUPA G
LOUPO G
VAULX- L
LA BU S
GREZ- DO
VAULX- L
SINT-JO
LOUPO G
HOUTAI' N
FRO DCH
FRO DCH
VI SSENA
MARBAI S
LANEFFE
WAASMON
LANEFFE
VI LLERS
PERWEZ
PERVWEZ
CLERMON
FORCES
DAl LLY
RACOUR
RACOUR
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105385223
104751523
113499322
205370623
113529521
105302123
210706122
110660123
113151720
110634523
112218821
101348422
112042922
107087923
107021123
113529921
107019023
105490722
105729421
100333522
100847323
107494223
100840123
105303123
101324920
416614723
106559323
107494323
110165320
202005522
206823423
112031322
109347520
105891823
110809621
112030322
210704522
201963922
112414421
110903419
105491722
107900521
105911323
105726923
105346323
112777320
206869123
107440217
107477821
105862123
205370223
105308023
112327418
113637223
106748918
106557122
110128819
105491522
416374223
101654521
105860123
107015323
202078622
105485922
107974821
112187722
105733221
206956021
113473421
100726422
210700622
104778321
113405820
113313221
112884420
110810121
112415521
100649620
104752323
102323319

. 14460
. 44470
. 24440
. 46370
. 28350
. 13390
. 45340
. 39330
. 32030
. 40080
. 16490
. 29250
. 38570
. 39000
. 24520
. 29430
. 24540
. 17360
. 32308
. 09519
. 49520
. 47200
. 50270
. 16190
. 50370
. 16320
. 51340
. 48000
. 56590
. 39120
. 37400
. 34108
. 55570
. 38220
. 44262
. 34249
. 49400
. 38060
. 24140
. 45320
. 20290
. 26330
. 29580
. 31090
. 32340
. 41250
.46110
. 36260
. 57310
. 42010
. 53000
. 19170
. 53160
. 54050
. 57519
. 19520
. 22120
. 22270
. 29260
. 49310
. 43230
. 29320
. 47580
. 22580
. 21020
. 37453
. 37473
. 59120
. 21461
. 55090
. 53550
. 55120
. 24259
. 36570
. 37000
. 48191
. 27410
. 36010
. 54520
. 54540

1103.
1103.
1103.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1100.
1100.
1099.
1098.
1098.
1098.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1097.
1095.
1095.
1095.
1094.
1093.
1092.
1092.
1091.
1091.
1090.
1090.
1090.
1090.
1089.
1089.
1088.
1088.
1088.
1088.
1087.
1087.
1086.
1086.
1085.
1085.
1085.
1085.
1085.
1085.
1083.
1083.
1083.
1083.
1082.
1081.
1081.
1081.
1080.
1080.
1080.
1079.
1079.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1077.
1076.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1074.
1074.
1074.
1074.
1074.
1074.
1073.
1072.
1072.
1071.
1071.

5889
3045
1575
2147
4040
3136
7861
5974
1385
7763
4586
4213
3976
2007
6995
6182
5613
7494
6638
5513
5412
0267
3429
0291
7165
2816
7591
4965
2329
1828
4975
0036
9204
4228
2317
0710
8789
3736
3845
0869
8911
7663
6612
6349
6049
0730
7726
5560
1864
1694
2833
8823
8516
4248
7614
1876
1055
2681
0944
9120
8584
6940
2182
5415
2621
5090
3799
2116
0374
9483
8152
7663
6947
4888
3294
5807
3828
1563
9547
8540

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

282178-05
309179-40
184882- 00
306382- 56
309072- 30
311488-21
309901- 83
161960- 67
184158-52
174698-01
174698-01
309072- 30
220302- 15
227155-78
227155-78
198526- 64
310059-47
154026- 87
310959- 74
170003- 59
220302- 15
220302- 15
310110-01
309072- 30
167569- 50
308660- 06
301951-87
161960- 67
243247-68
307193-91
167569- 50
310059-47
309884- 66
282647- 86
182716- 65
198526- 64
220302- 15
174698- 01
310059-47
184158-52
167569- 50
210036- 31
243247- 68
308660- 06
153987- 48
167569- 50
243354-78
282110-34
180351- 28
309884- 66
210036- 31
184158-52
167569- 50
184158-52
187583- 82
151715- 07
309901- 83
309884- 66
243247- 68
170003-59
132762- 66
304179-84
309901- 83
220302- 15
220302- 15
220302- 15
184882- 00
309179-40
210036- 31
310059-47
301951-87
209941- 33
139443-54
307384- 88
310059-47
243354-78
152466-79
220302- 15
240511- 48
242849- 58

BEELEN DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

MATERNE PHI LI PPE
PETI T JEAN-M CHEL
FEYS BENNY
HANNON YVES
LEROY FRERES

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

HOTTART ROBERT
HOTTART ROBERT
PETI T JEAN-M CHEL
SPRUYT EDDY
DERMONNE MADI SSON
DERMONNE MADI SSON
JENNEQUI N JEAN- LUC
FAYT GEORGES
SMEERS ROBERT
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M

PETI T JEAN-M CHEL
HENRI M CHAEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
LEROY FRERES
PEEREBOOM NANCY
ADAM ANDRE

HENRI M CHAEL
FAYT GECRGES

DENI ES RUDY
DECELLE ROBERT
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
JENNEQUI N JEAN- LUC
SPRUYT EDDY
HOTTART ROBERT
FAYT GECRGES

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

HENRI M CHAEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PEEREBOOM NANCY
ZARZECKI MAREK
BUREAU JEAN
HENRI M CHAEL

LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STOP

DECAMPS FABI EN
RUCQUOY JEAN
DENI ES RUDY
PUTSEYS- PATTE

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

HENRI M CHAEL

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

ALEXANDRE JCEL
HANNON YVES

DENI ES RUDY
PEEREBOOM NANCY
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
DUPUI S PATRI CK
HANNON YVES

SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
FAYT GEORGES

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
RCCH ROBERT
STOFFE JOHNNY

Rl VAL - DuvlI VI ER
FAYT GECRGES

LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STOP
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

SPRUYT EDDY
POURBAI X CLAUDY
VERSPREET- MUNTON

KUMT1 CH
CORROY-
OVERIJS 6
OQUTGAAR 6
THU N

HUL DENB
CORROY-
RACOUR 8
SART- DA
BALATRE 7
BALATRE 7
THUI N

LOUPO G
FORGES 5
FORGES 5
AUBLAI N
LA BU S
LI NSMEA 5
MALEVES 2
WALSBET
LOUPA G
LOUPO G
VI EUX- G
THUI N

FRO DCH
L1 NCENT
ANDERLU
RACOUR 8
CLERMON
JODA GN 7
FRO DCH
LA BU S
SINT-JO
NI L-SAl 7
VI LLERS 8
AUBLAI N
LOUPO G
BALATRE 7
LA BU S
SART- DA
FRO DCH
HOUTAI' N
CLERMON
LI NCENT
COURCEL
FRO DCH
LANEFFE
OPHEYLI
MARBAI S 7
SINT-JO
HOUTAI N
SART- DA
FRO DCH
SART- DA
OVERIJS 7
MARCI NE
CORROY-
SI NT-JO
CLERMON
WALSBET
FRODCH 9
THRIMO 6
CORROY-
LOUPO G
LOUPO G
LOUPA G
OVERIJS 6
CORROY-
HOUTAI N
LA BU S
ANDERLU
GREZ- DO
ANDERLU 8
ANDERLU
LA BU S
LANEFFE
BOSSUT-
LOUPA G
CASTILL 7
THRIMO 7
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9
3
4
7
8
14
13
15
4
2
7
8
8
6
5
4
8
22
23
24
3
11
9
7
7
8

323292
4

8

10

6

25

5

5

204124423
105346123
206811123
201005020
106555823
200813023
105445123
104751923
105305023
101441123
115850921
111370821
112431820
112414921
110472120
100836723
107757223
105584123
112864521
205373323
112228021
105491922
112423520
106558023
112105722
104409720
115653121
104319420
112486822
105652622
112179522
110940221
206864323
105727423
113833217
100692222
112430620
101442623
107757023
105301523
109727920
106555722
112484622
104401220
109945120
109776620
100841223
205176123
106125019
206860523
114193722
105301623
112189522
105303423
205642420
106528123
105445523
206862923
115717517
204498922
112032322
110534220
105444023
112229321
105493122
110128119
201964022
105401122
115983418
110941121
112820122
105903019
106587223
112927222
114000321
100846623
106361519
112216921
107050323
110828221

. 59180
. 36540
. 43150
. 54290
. 57000
. 46580
. 38030
. 55420
. 23150
. 22110
. 22170
. 57540
. 26000
. 29060
. 29090
. 35380
. 53320
. 56260
. 43250
. 59150
. 27200
. 27220
. 27260
. 59160
. 41113
. 55500
. 03069
. 58160
. 51371
. 51550
. 41283
. 54230
. 53480
. 39060
. 28539
. 37220
. 28330
. 25050
. 55130
. 26330
. 42483
. 27100
. 53091
. 58150
. 14450
. 43203
. 00560
. 58250
. 28211
. 56100
. 28010
. 28070
. 43543
. 28340
. 50559
. 10480
. 45150
. 58000
. 55251
. 04380
. 45099
. 53590
. 45510
. 32430
. 32470
. 32500
. 51470
. 45280
. 30400
. 59000
. 08139
. 54430
. 09340
. 08400
. 59110
. 04020
. 56209
. 33440
. 57340
. 55380

1071.
1071.
1071.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1069.
1068.
1068.
1067.
1067.
1067.
1066.
1066.
1066.
1064.
1064.
1063.
1063.
1063.
1063.
1062.
1062.
1062.
1062.
1062.
1061.
1061.
1061.
1061.
1061.
1060.
1060.
1060.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1057.
1056.
1056.
1055.
1054.
1054.
1054.
1054.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1052.
1052.
1051.
1048.
1048.
1048.
1048.
1047.
1047.
1047.
1046.
1046.
1045.
1045.
1045.
1045.
1045.
1044.
1044.
1044.
1044.
1044.
1044.
1044.
1043.
1042.
1042.
1042.
1042.

8453
6414
0590
9361
8047
6879
5606
4434
6063
1775
8461
5697
5153
7373
5391
1410
1483
0896
7253
4544
1670
0588
7873
6944
3769
1321
0425
7817
4319
4246
3075
0757
4409
1828
0996
4784
2299
6486
0805
8074
3038
0856
8801
9672
8435
3155
2900
9716
4833
3945
3489
7566
2111
3148
7540
6068
2346
0000
7786
7539
0535
5627
4161
9650
7555
5984
0779
0675
9073
6923
4125
3885
3372
0583
0521
5402
8644
7787
1665
1152
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238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313



314 282832- 77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 22 7 9 BE 106113022 15.47260 1042. 0675 314

48 198526- 64 JENNEQUI N JEAN- LUC AUBLAI'N 11 293864 BE 100831323 14.19430 1131.4792 48

49 310059-47 FAYT GECRGES LA BU S 12 312363 BE 107756923 14. 36150 1130. 7258 49
50 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 7 4 BE 205271623 15. 39050 1129.5100 50
51 309164-25 LI SON FREDERI C WANFERC 1 339473 BE 100650223 15. 00359 1129. 3243 51
52 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 3 377942 BE 105601023 15. 34470 1128. 9152 52
53 152466-79 PlI ERRE ROCGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 3 371623 BE 101075423 15.29289 1127.9019 53
54 240511- 48 POURBAI X CLAUDY CASTILL 6 3 BE 107050423 14.35020 1127.5506 54
55 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 5 BE 105342223 15. 20430 1125. 7164 55
56 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 7 3 BE 105863923 15. 29060 1125. 6822 56

57 181475-85 AELGCET JEAN-M CHEL ERPION 8
58 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 56

306398 BE 107007623 14.32480 1123. 1598 57
7 BE 105302823 15. 07580 1121. 6376 58

315 305168- 06 CHAPELLE-WAUTHI ER BER HAM S/H 7 4 3 BE 204349323 15. 06100 1040.9984 315
316 301951-87 CLI PPE- EECKHAUD ANDERLU 27 13 8 BE 107420521 15.09159 1040.9228 316
317 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 58 27 26 BE 105491022 15.34240 1040.6998 317
318 167569-50 HENRI M CHAEL FRO DCH 43 32 14 BE 109779320 14.47073 1040.4230 318
319 243354-78 LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STOP LANEFFE 28 7 11 BE 100723322 15. 04570 1040. 4033 319
320 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 56 28 16 BE 105306123 15.32010 1040.3905 320
321 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 56 13 17 BE 105302723 15.32030 1040.2861 321
322 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LA BUS 23 3 9 BE 114001321 15. 00210 1039.9967 322
323 167569-50 HENRI M CHAEL FRO DCH 43 26 15 BE 112108822 14.47183 1039. 7591 323
324 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLU 8 1 2 BE 110639022 15.11040 1039.3013 324
325 301951-87 CLI PPE- EECKHAUD ANDERLU 27 2 9 BE 112825922 15. 09489 1039.0749 325
326 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 19 17 4 BE 112083922 15.22010 1038.6108 326
ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND PETI T- CLUB Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
G EN 25-05-24 431 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 52 LACHER: 10. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 282178-05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMII CH 11 2 385114 BE 204126423 15.19020 1207. 1278 1
2 309884- 66 DEN ES RUDY SINT-JO 9 2 375184 BE 206863623 15.14100 1194. 2196 2
3 282178-05 BEELEN DAN EL KUMII CH 11 5 2 BE 204122523 15.23530 1189. 0516 3
4 307033-28 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 12 8 368286 BE 301029523 15. 09480 1188. 7863 4
5 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 56 38 345427 BE 105300123 14.50590 1187.1024 5
6 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 7 4 382998 BE 205272523 15.23570 1182. 2750 6
7 243354-78 LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STOP LANEFFE 21 14 317271 BE 100841123 14.30080 1174.4978 7
8 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 16 361036 BE 105350623 15. 07390 1173.5284 8
9 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND WALSBET 7 2 382046 BE 205373623 15.26010 1171. 8603 9
10 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 7 6 2 BE 205274923 15. 26550 1171. 5463 10
11 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL MARCI NE 14 7 325907 BE 106528623 14. 38150 1171.2740 11
12 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 3 2 BE 105925623 15.08430 1169. 4736 12
13 311488-21 FEYS BENNY HULDENB 9 9 371493 BE 200814123 15.18090 1167. 6662 13
14 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 13 3 BE 105353123 15.09230 1166. 9536 14
15 282520-56 TASSOUL PI ERRE CHASTRE 2 1 354557 BE 105372123 15.04160 1165. 2837 15
16 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 7 1 3 BE 205277023 15.28510 1164. 6587 16
17 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 56 6 2 BE 105301323 14.56550 1163. 3803 17
18 282110- 34 DECAVPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 10 5 377761 BE 205178323 15. 24550 1162. 6397 18
19 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS 3 1 368041 BE 206953323 15.17169 1159. 9819 19
20 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 56 34 3 BE 105305623 14.58120 1158.3736 20
21 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 12 1 2 BE 105895523 15.17580 1158. 2535 21
22 240511- 48 POURBAI X CLAUDY CASTILL 6 3 310114 BE 107050923 14.27480 1158.0060 22
23 305168- 06 CHAPELLE-WAUTHI ER BER HAM S/H 5 1 318719 BE 107700423 14.35240 1157.2948 23
24 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 56 29 4 BE 416618123 14.59100 1154. 6306 24
25 309901- 83 HANNON YVES CORROY- 10 6 361903 BE 105442923 15.13410 1153.7208 25
26 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 1 1 348665 BE 108741823 15.02339 1152.3640 26
27 145223-14 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L-SAI 9 3 358232 BE 105911523 15. 11250 1150. 3302 27
28 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 7 6 359508 BE 105725623 15.12320 1150.3029 28
29 311853- 95 GONDRY- VERSPREET THU LLI 8 4 314063 BE 107763723 14.33140 1149.4315 29
30 282178- 05 BEELEN DAN EL KUMIICH 11 4 3 BE 204125923 15. 35060 1149. 2510 30
31 305168- 06 CHAPELLE-WAUTHI ER BER HAM S/H 5 4 2 BE 108763423 14.37280 1148.6749 31
32 242849- 58 VERSPREET- MUNTONI THRIMO 3 2 308084 BE 110625223 14.28130 1148.6385 32
33 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 11 4 BE 105342923 15.14370 1147.5425 33
34 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 7 7 370462 BE 105861323 15.23160 1145.9951 34
35 282520-56 TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 2 2 2 BE 105372623 15. 09380 1145.0867 35
36 309884- 66 DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO 9 5 2 BE 206869423 15.28090 1143.3308 36
37 240511- 48 POURBAI X CLAUDY CASTILL 6 2 2 BE 107050723 14.31160 1143.2072 37
38 187583- 82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERIJS 3 2 2 BE 206950923 15.22279 1141.3363 38
39 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 7 4 2 BE 105863323 15.24540 1140.2339 39
40 300018-94 LOU S M CHEL PERBAIS 6 5 355526 BE 105447723 15.11560 1139.7499 40
41 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 10 6 2 BE 205176423 15. 31360 1139.2069 41
42 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 56 2 5 BE 105302423 15. 03590 1136.3353 42
43 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 10 3 334450 BE 106801823 14.54220 1136.1680 43
44 243354-78 LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STOP LANEFFE 21 19 2 BE 100847823 14.39190 1135.8828 44
45 145223-14 NMARTI N M CHAEL NIL-SAI 9 1 2 BE 105911023 15.15250 1135. 7421 45
46 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMII CH 11 11 4 BE 204120523 15.39530 1133.0770 46
47 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 56 46 6 BE 105304523 15. 05010 1132.4857 47
9
4
2
1
3
2
4
1
6
3
7

w



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58
161960- 67
309179-40
309072- 30
182424- 64
280052- 13
309179-40
170003- 59
209941- 33
309884- 66
281772- 84
281772- 84
161960- 67
170003- 59
184158-52
304179- 84
242849- 58
181475- 85
302310- 58
302310- 58
243354-78
311853-95
243354-78
184158-52
184158-52
309072- 30
311853-95
283218-75
307033- 28
145223- 14
282647- 86
309179-40
309884- 66
209941- 33
170003- 59
184158- 52
309072- 30
302310- 58
209941- 33
302310- 58
161960- 67
282178- 05
309179-40
184882- 00
309072- 30
311488-21
309901- 83
161960- 67
184158-52
174698- 01
198526- 64
310059-47
154026- 87
170003- 59
309072- 30
309884- 66
282647- 86
174698-01
310059-47
184158- 52
243354-78
282110- 34
309884- 66
184158-52
184158- 52
151715- 07
309901- 83
309884- 66
309901- 83
139443-54
243354-78
240511- 48
305168- 06
184158-52
184158-52
302310-58
281772- 84
182424- 64

POUSSART OLI VI ER
POUSSART OLI VI ER
POUSSART CLI VI ER
LEROY FRERES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PETI T JEAN-M CHEL

DE BELS- CRETON

SI MONS YVES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
ROCH ROBERT

DENI ES RUDY

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & QU
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
LEROY FRERES
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DUPU S PATRI CK
VERSPREET- MUNTON
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
POUSSART CLI VI ER
POUSSART OLI VI ER
LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STOP
GONDRY- VERSPREET
LAVBERT JEAN CHRI STOP
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
PETI T JEAN- M CHEL
GONDRY- VERSPREET
LEMASSON BEN

HOK SAPI N

MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DENI ES RUDY

ROCH ROBERT

BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
PETI T JEAN-M CHEL
POUSSART OLI VI ER

RCCH ROBERT

POUSSART CLI VI ER
LEROY FRERES

BEELEN DANI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCE
PETI T JEAN-M CHEL
FEYS BENNY

HANNON YVES

LEROY FRERES

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
HOTTART ROBERT
JENNEQUI N JEAN- LUC
FAYT GECRGES

SMEERS ROBERT
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
PETI T JEAN-M CHEL

DENI ES RUDY

DECELLE ROBERT
HOTTART ROBERT

FAYT GEORGES

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
LAVMBERT JEAN CHRI STCP
DECAVPS FABI EN

DENI ES RUDY

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
ALEXANDRE JCEL

HANNON YVES

DENI ES RUDY

HANNON YVES

STOFFE JOHNNY

LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STOP
POURBAI X CLAUDY
CHAPELLE- WAUTHI ER BER
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
POUSSART CLI VI ER
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & QU
DE BELS- CRETON

VAULX- L
VAULX- L
VAULX- L
RACOUR
CORROY-
THUI N
LOBBES
OVERW N
CORROY-
WALSBET
GREZ- DO
SINT-JO
BAULERS
BAULERS
RACOUR
WALSBET
SART- DA
THI R MO
TH RI MO
ERPI ON
VAULX- L
VAULX- L
LANEFFE
THUI LLI
LANEFFE
SART- DA
SART- DA
THUI N
THUI LLI
OVERI JS
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
SINT-JO
GREZ- DO
WALSBET
SART- DA
THUI N
VAULX- L
GREZ- DO
VAULX- L
RACOUR
KUMT| CH
CORROY-
OVERI JS
THUI N
HUL DENB
CORROY-
RACOUR
SART- DA
BALATRE
AUBLAI N
LA BU S
L1 NSVEA
WALSBET
THUI N
SI NT-JO
NI L- SAl
BALATRE
LA BU S
SART- DA
LANEFFE
OPHEYLI
SI NT-JO
SART- DA
SART- DA
MARCI NE
CORROY-
SI NT-JO
CORROY-
ANDERLU
LANEFFE
CASTI LL
HAM S/ H
SART- DA
SART- DA
VAULX- L
BAULERS
LOBBES

7
9
27
27
6
7
56
3
3
8
26
26
21
8
21
56
56
27
8
4
12
9
7
20
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290744
2
3
380401
6
318029
319733

=

36788

=
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36764

12
344149
2

2
379277

=

o

32329

e
NWONOWRONDNWNUROWIWWNWUITUTU

416380323
416377123
416383923
104754723
105343023
113635323
106578923
205278223
105354623
205372623
105862623
206866623
105383823
105385223
104751523
205370623
105302123
110660123
110634523
107087923
107021123
107019023
100847323
107494223
100840123
105303123
416614723
106559323
107494323
206823423
105891823
105911323
105726923
105346323
206869123
105862123
205370223
105308023
113637223
416374223
105860123
107015323
104752323
204124423
105346123
206811123
106555823
200813023
105445123
104751923
105305023
101441123
100836723
107757223
105584123
205373323
106558023
206864323
105727423
101442623
107757023
105301523
100841223
205176123
206860523
105301623
105303423
106528123
105445523
206862923
105444023
106587223
100846623
107050323
204349323
105306123
105302723
107015223
105383623
106576523

. 19290
. 19330
. 19350
. 41370
. 24410
. 46190
. 47521
. 44530
. 26170
. 45370
. 35150
. 39320
. 14340
. 14460
. 44470
. 46370
. 13390
. 39330
. 40080
. 39000
. 24520
. 24540
. 49520
. 47200
. 50270
. 16190
. 16320
. 51340
. 48000
. 37400
. 38220
. 29580
. 31090
. 32340
. 46110
. 42010
. 53000
. 19170
. 54050
. 29260
. 43230
. 29320
. 54520
. 59180
. 36540
. 43150
. 57000
. 46580
. 38030
. 55420
. 23150
. 22110
. 35380
. 53320
. 56260
. 59150
. 59160
. 53480
. 39060
. 25050
. 55130
. 26330
. 00560
. 58250
. 56100
. 28070
. 28340
. 10480
. 45150
. 58000
. 45510
. 09340
. 04020
. 57340
. 06100
. 32010
. 32030
. 40200
. 35270
. 08491

1120.
1120.
1120.
1113.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1110.
1106.
1105.
1105.
1104.
1104.
1103.
1103.
1102.
1101.
1100.
1099.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1094.
1093.
1092.
1092.
1091.
1090.
1090.
1089.
1088.
1085.
1085.
1085.
1083.
1083.
1082.
1081.
1081.
1079.
1078.
1078.
1071.
1071.
1071.
1071.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1069.
1068.
1068.
1066.
1064.
1064.
1063.
1062.
1060.
1060.
1058.
1058.
1057.
1054.
1053.
1053.
1052.
1051.
1048.
1048.
1048.
1046.
1044.
1043.
1042.
1040.
1040.
1040.
1037.
1035.
1035.

4727
1849
0411
5317
9635
7596
6918
5147
5107
4039
0321
9990
2906
5889
3045
2147
3136
5974
7763
2007
6995
5613
5412
0267
3429
0291
2816
7591
4965
4975
4228
6612
6349
6049
7726
1694
2833
8823
4248
0944
8584
6940
9547
8453
6414
0590
8047
6879
5606
4434
6063
1775
1410
1483
0896
4544
6944
4409
1828
6486
0805
8074
2900
9716
3945
7566
3148
6068
2346
0000
4161
3372
5402
1665
9984
3905
2861
1367
5433
3433

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138



281772- 84
145223- 14
282647- 86
151715- 07
281540- 46
184158-52

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & QU
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
ALEXANDRE JCEL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

BAULERS
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
MARCI NE
VI SSENA
SART- DA

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

105390023
105911423
105727823
106527223
204242023
105308723

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

182716- 65
187583- 82
307193-91
281540- 46
220302- 15
309901- 83
152466-79
182716- 65
282832-77
308660- 06
282520- 56
311198-22
215026- 74
220302- 15
180351- 28
180351- 28
210036- 31
308660- 06
220302- 15
220302- 15
220302- 15
210036- 31
309901- 83
308660- 06
243247- 68
152466- 79
220302- 15
301951-87
310176- 67
167569- 50
167569- 50
210036- 31
167569- 50
167569- 50
282832-77
310059-47
311198-22
242849- 58
167569- 50
304179- 84
309179-40
152466- 79
282832-77
282832-77
307446- 53
282178-05
242374- 68
282832-77
152466-79
220302- 15
132762- 66
311214-38
308071- 96
310110-01
167569- 50
308660- 06
122099- 73
182716- 65
243247- 68
220302- 15
220302- 15
215026- 74
182716- 65
307384-88
309072- 30

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
ADAM ANDRE
VEULEVMANS- PERI LLEUX
SPRUYT EDDY

HANNON YVES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
ZARZECKI MAREK
TASSCOUL Pl ERRE
BARLET YOHAN
DELVEAUX LQUI S
SPRUYT EDDY

RUCQUOY JEAN

RUCQUOY JEAN
PUTSEYS- PATTE
ZARZECKI MAREK
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

PUTSEYS- PATTE

HANNON YVES

ZARZECKI MAREK
PEEREBOOM NANCY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SPRUYT EDDY

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
HENRI M CHAEL

HENRI M CHAEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE

HENRI M CHAEL

HENRI M CHAEL

DEREUX FABRI CE

FAYT GECRGES

BARLET YOHAN
VERSPREET- MUNTON
HENRI M CHAEL

DUPUI S PATRI CK

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
COPPI' N PHI LI PPE
BEELEN DANI EL
LAGNEAUX M LABOUREI X
DEREUX FABRI CE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SPRUYT EDDY

VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
DA COSTA E SILVA CARL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
HENRI M CHAEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
VERCRUYSSE M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PEEREBCOM NANCY
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

DELVEAUX LQUI S

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Rl VAL - DUVl VI ER
PETI T JEAN-M CHEL

CGeneent
Local it

VI LLERS
OVERI JS
JODA GN
VI SSENA
LOUPAO G
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
VI LLERS
PERWEZ

L1 NCENT
CHASTRE
CHATELI
CEROUX-
LOUPA G
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
HOUTAI' N
LI NCENT
LOUPO G
LOUPA G
LCOUPA G
HOUTAI N
CORROY-
LI NCENT
CLERMON
BOSSUT-
LOUPA G
ANDERLU
ZETRUD-
FRO DCH
FRO DCH
HOUTAI' N
FRO DCH
FRO DCH
PERWEZ

LA BU S
CHATELI
TH Rl MO
FRO DCH
TH RI MO
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
PERVWEZ

PERWEZ

FRO DCH
KUMT1 CH
VAULX- L
PERVWEZ

BOSSUT-
LOUPO G
FRO DCH
FLEURUS
MONT- SA
VI EUX- G
FRO DCH
L1 NCENT
DAl LLY

VI LLERS
CLERMON
LOUPA G
LOUPO G
CEROUX-
VI LLERS
ANDERLU
THU N
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348665
368041
373533
386216
348010
361903
371623

2
362049
377942
354557
334450
358042

2
345913

2
345516

WNNOBRWN

309533

321921
378449
298728

NPWWN

312363
2
308084
5
307672
361036
3
3
4
299531
385114
291730
5
4
7
298583
336467
359008
347992
6
4
295933

ANOONW

322266
318029

Ri ng
Bague

105396522
200544921
105650522
210515022
115646418
113530021
211551819
105393822
106101222
112724621
113479121
112083622
113455820
105480622
105354522
113471721
106559622
105836419
105483622
105488422
105493822
034369221
105365922
100112422
109734620
112562321
105481422
112821122
114221522
105730821
110879519
106558322
105733321
105731921
113319421
103864122
110919421
111635220
112106022
110536320
109186018
109516318
112894420
112898520
105717721
207074621
107597018
106101322
112562221
105486722
600256519
106582522
113496921
113568121
109775820
100104122
103699619
113400820
100715318
113569221
105487122
106126119
106017419
110573219
111376721

Best at

Snel h.



181475- 85
301951-87
122099- 73
210036- 31
310110-01
242849- 58
304179- 84
282832-77
174698- 01
282520- 56
301951-87
243247-68
282178-05
174698-01
301951-87
220302- 15
220302- 15
145223- 14
309901- 83
149717- 46
310959-74
220302- 15
122099-73
181475- 85
309901- 83
220302- 15
132762- 66
309164- 25
243354-78
241089-44
281326- 26
132762- 66
307384-88
243247- 68
132762- 66
149717- 46
184882- 00
227155-78
240511- 48
220302- 15
282520- 56
209941- 33
307446- 53
307384-88
243354-78
301951-87
210036- 31
220302- 15
220302- 15
310059-47
309884- 66
220302- 15
210036- 31
167569- 50
167569- 50
281540- 46
180351- 28
243354-78
149717- 46
243354-78
182716- 65
282832-77
282832-77
243247- 68
227155-78
122099- 73
161960- 67
306382- 56
174698- 01
309072- 30
220302- 15
227155-78
227155-78
310959- 74
220302- 15
220302- 15
310110-01
167569- 50
308660- 06
301951-87

AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
VERCRUYSSE M CHEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
VERSPREET- MUNTON
DUPUI S PATRI CK
DEREUX FABRI CE
HOTTART ROBERT
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
PEEREBOOM NANCY
BEELEN DANI EL
HOTTART ROBERT

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

MARTI N M CHAEL
HANNON YVES

LECOCQ MARC
GODFRI'AUX SI MON
SPRUYT EDDY
VERCRUYSSE M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
HANNON YVES

SPRUYT EDDY

VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
LI SON FREDERI C
LAVBERT JEAN CHRI STOP
CORDI ER ALBERT
JAUBI N DI RK

VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
RIVAL - DUVI VI ER
PEEREBOOM NANCY
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
LECOCQ MARC

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DERMONNE MADI SSON
POURBAI X CLAUDY
SPRUYT EDDY

TASSOUL Pl ERRE

ROCH ROBERT

COPPI N PHI LI PPE
RIVAL - DUVI VI ER
LAVBERT JEAN CHRI STOP
CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
PUTSEYS- PATTE
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

FAYT GEORGES

DENI ES RUDY

SPRUYT EDDY
PUTSEYS- PATTE

HENRI M CHAEL

HENRI M CHAEL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
RUCQUOY JEAN
LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STOP
LECOCQ MARC

LAVBERT JEAN CHRI STOP
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
PEEREBOOM NANCY
DERMONNE MADI SSON
VERCRUYSSE M CHEL
LEROY FRERES
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
HOTTART ROBERT
PETI T JEAN- M CHEL
SPRUYT EDDY
DERVONNE MADI SSON
DERVONNE MADI SSON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
HENRI M CHAEL
ZARZECKI MAREK

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD

ERPION 4
ANDERLU 27
DAILLY 9
HOUTAI N 21
VI EUX- G 23
THR MO 4
THRIMO 3
PERWEZ 22
BALATRE 4
CHASTRE 4
ANDERLU
CLERMON
KUMII CH 4
BALATRE 4
ANDERLU
LOUPO G
LOUPO G
NI L-SAl 1
CORROY- 7
WAASMON
MALEVES 2
LOUPO G
DAl LLY
ERPI ON
CORROY-
LOUPO G 5
FRO DCH
WANFERC
LANEFFE
ANDERLU
OVERI JS
FRO DCH
ANDERLU
CLERMON
FRO DCH
WAASMON
OVERI JS
FORCES
CASTI LL
LOUPO G
CHASTRE
GREZ- DO
FRO DCH
ANDERLU
LANEFFE
ANDERLU
HOUTAI N
LOUPA G
LOUPO G
LA BU S
SINT-JO
LOUPO G
HOUTAI' N
FRO DCH
FRO DCH
VI SSENA
MARBAI S
LANEFFE
WAASMON
LANEFFE
VI LLERS
PERWEZ
PERVWEZ
CLERMON
FORGES 5
DAILLY 9
RACOUR 2
OQUTGAAR 6
BALATRE 4
7
8
5
5
2
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THUN 1
LOUPO G 5
FORGES

FORCES

MALEVES
LOUPA G
LOUPO G
VI EUX- G
FRO DCH
LI NCENT 7
ANDERLU
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306398

34414
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380395
365301
12

3

2

4

13

2
339473
317271
323781
369790
3

2

4

4

2
367641
287059
310114
14

3
370462

ANOOIONUODRWWWNONOD

380401
379629

N
DUTOWOo

112043522
112825522
103699719
114191422
105479322
111738119
110812919
112885220
106899322
105541722
115534321
110810321
210720822
106899622
107424521
105492922
105489822
113499322
113529521
210706122
113151720
112218821
101348422
112042922
113529921
105490722
105729421
100333522
101324920
110165320
202005522
112031322
109347520
110809621
112030322
210704522
201963922
112414421
110903419
105491722
107900521
112777320
107440217
107477821
112327418
106748918
106557122
110128819
105491522
101654521
202078622
105485922
107974821
112187722
105733221
206956021
113473421
100726422
210700622
104778321
113405820
113313221
112884420
110810121
112415521
100649620
102323319
201005020
115850921
111370821
112431820
112414921
110472120
112864521
112228021
105491922
112423520
112105722
104409720
115653121

. 33420
. 47589
. 24550
. 09320
. 11490
. 36080
. 35470
. 25000
. 09020
. 18400
. 49429
. 38372
. 46470
. 09580
. 50039
. 14530
. 15000
. 24440
. 28350
. 45340
. 32030
. 16490
. 29250
. 38570
. 29430
. 17360
. 32308
. 09519
. 50370
. 56590
. 39120
. 34108
. 55570
. 44262
. 34249
. 49400
. 38060
. 24140
. 45320
. 20290
. 26330
. 41250
. 36260
. 57310
. 53160
. 57519
. 19520
. 22120
. 22270
. 49310
. 47580
. 22580
. 21020
. 37453
. 37473
. 59120
. 21461
. 55090
. 53550
. 55120
. 24259
. 36570
. 37000
. 48191
. 27410
. 36010
. 54540
. 54290
. 22170
. 57540
. 26000
. 29060
. 29090
. 43250
. 27200
. 27220
. 27260
. 41113
. 55500
. 03069

1119.
1117.
1117.
1116.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1113.
1113.
1112.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1110.
1109.
1105.
1104.
1103.
1101.
1100.
1100.
1098.
1098.
1098.
1097.
1095.
1095.
1095.
1091.
1090.
1090.
1089.
1088.
1088.
1088.
1087.
1087.
1086.
1086.
1085.
1085.
1085.
1083.
1083.
1081.
1080.
1080.
1080.
1079.
1078.
1078.
1077.
1076.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1074.
1074.
1074.
1074.
1074.
1074.
1073.
1072.
1072.
1071.
1070.
1067.
1067.
1067.
1066.
1066.
1063.
1063.
1063.
1062.
1062.
1062.
1062.

4666
8524
0796
2481
0148
7074
6294
9969
6307
6266
1644
9504
5320
2774
8237
2030
7937
1575
4040
7861
1385
4586
4213
3976
6182
7494
6638
5513
7165
2329
1828
0036
9204
2317
0710
8789
3736
3845
0869
8911
7663
0730
5560
1864
8516
7614
1876
1055
2681
9120
2182
5415
2621
5090
3799
2116
0374
9483
8152
7663
6947
4888
3294
5807
3828
1563
8540
9361
8461
5697
5153
7373
5391
7253
1670
0588
7873
3769
1321
0425
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161960- 67
243247- 68
307193-91
167569- 50
310059-47
182716- 65
198526- 64
220302- 15
167569- 50
210036- 31
243247- 68
308660- 06
153987- 48
167569- 50
180351- 28
210036- 31
167569- 50
187583- 82
243247- 68
170003- 59
132762- 66
304179-84
220302- 15
220302- 15
220302- 15
184882- 00
309179-40
210036- 31
310059-47
301951-87
209941- 33
307384-88
310059-47
152466-79
220302- 15
242849- 58
282832-77

LEROY FRERES
PEEREBOOM NANCY
ADAM ANDRE

HENRI M

CHAEL

FAYT GEORGES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
JENNEQUI N JEAN- LUC

SPRUYT EDDY

HENRI M

CHAEL

PUTSEYS- PATTE
PEEREBOOM NANCY

ZARZECK]

MAREK

BUREAU JEAN

HENRI M
R

CHAEL
JEAN

PUTSEYS- PATTE

HENRI M

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

CHAEL

PEEREBOOM NANCY

BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE

DUPUI S PATRI CK
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
FAYT GECRGES

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
ROCH ROBERT

DWVI VI ER

FAYT GECRGES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

SPRUYT EDDY
VERSPREET- MUNTON
DEREUX FABRI CE

RACOUR

CLERMON
JODA GN
FRO DCH
LA BU S
VI LLERS
AUBLAI N
LOUPO G
FRO DCH
HOUTAI N
CLERMON
LI NCENT
COURCEL
FRO DCH
MARBAI S
HOUTAI N
FRO DCH
OVERI JS
CLERMON
WALSBET
FRO DCH
TH RI MO
LOUPO G
LOUPA G
LOUPO G
OVERI JS
CORROY-
HOUTAI N
LA BU S
ANDERLU
GREZ- DO
ANDERLU
LA BU S
BOSSUT-
LOUPA G
THI R MO
PERVWEZ
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332012
12

4

8

13

2

8
382046

104319420
112486822
105652622
112179522
110940221
113833217
100692222
112430620
109727920
106555722
112484622
104401220
109945120
109776620
106125019
114193722
112189522
205642420
115717517
204498922
112032322
110534220
112229321
105493122
110128119
201964022
105401122
115983418
110941121
112820122
105903019
112927222
114000321
106361519
112216921
110828221
106113022
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